
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,105.85
2024-08-01 Uber txn_LgHJy7P -$24.33 $7,081.52
2024-08-02 Uber txn_9KH4Nxz -$27.60 $7,053.92
2024-08-02 Uber txn_zVHdGbP -$26.32 $7,027.60
2024-08-02 Uber txn_66HZznE -$28.92 $6,998.68
2024-08-04 CASH	APP*HAZEL	BOSSLADY	U txn_vgHrElB -$51.50 $6,947.18
2024-08-04 Uber txn_WBHQRwG -$116.02 $6,831.16
2024-08-04 Uber txn_66HZJYz -$70.80 $6,760.36
2024-08-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_gnHEw8z -$80.00 $6,680.36
2024-08-05 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_lZHB0Lz -$170.00 $6,510.36
2024-08-06 CASH	APP*AMARI	RASIN txn_vgHrEya -$154.50 $6,355.86
2024-08-06 Uber txn_WBHQRVL -$78.76 $6,277.10
2024-08-12 Uber txn_QmHZ6qP -$65.18 $6,211.92
2024-08-12 Uber txn_rYH4Gk9 -$62.99 $6,148.93
2024-08-13 AUNTIE	ANNES1CINNABON1 txn_78HBmdO -$23.24 $6,125.69
2024-08-14 MODO	GOLD	COINS txn_LgHJra2 -$16.00 $6,109.69
2024-08-20 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_AWHnY9q $6,267.40 $12,377.09
2024-08-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/19	TO	8/25 txn_78HBJp9 -$438.72 $11,938.37
2024-08-25 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHJLnA -$108.82 $11,829.55
2024-08-27 CASH	APP*TRANS	ZADDY txn_xQHnwyx -$124.63 $11,704.92
2024-08-27 Uber txn_LgHJd22 -$49.97 $11,654.95
2024-08-27 EXPEDIA	72905725991206 txn_d7Hv2Nx -$327.60 $11,327.35
2024-08-28 AIR	TICKETS	888-588-8334 txn_PVHK96Q -$300.00 $11,027.35
2024-08-28 ALLIANZ	TRAVEL	INS txn_zVHdBez -$36.00 $10,991.35
2024-08-28 JetBlue txn_brHOR8b $0.00 $10,991.35
2024-08-29 PIZZA	HUT	039709 txn_brHORPR -$27.87 $10,963.48

WITHDRAWN:	$2,409.77.	DEPOSITED:	$6,267.40. $10,963.48

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


